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Field Days 2014: Experiments outside the Lab

Program

Friday, September 12:

09.30-10.15:

10.15-11:00:

11.00-11.30:

11.30-12.30:

12.30-14.00:

14.00-14.45:

14.45-15.30:

15.30-16.00:

16.00-16.45:

16.45-17.30:

Bas van der Klaauw (VU)
Evaluating Search Periods for Welfare Applicants: Evidence from a Social
Experiment

Josse Delfgaauw (EUR)
Team Incentives, Social Cohesion, and Performance: A Natural Field Experiment

coffee break

Imran Rasul (UCL)
Extrinsic and Intrinsic Motivations for Tax Compliance: Evidence from a Field
Experiment in Germany

lunch

Mattia Nardotto (University of Cologne)
Nudging with Information

Steffen Altmann (Bonn)
Defaults and Donations — Evidence from a Large-Scale Field Experiment

coffee break

Sacha Kapoor (EUR)
Incentive Provision in Multitask Jobs: Experimental Evidence from the Workplace

Daniel Neururer (Innsbrick)
Insurance Fraud in a Market for Computer Repairs - A Forensic-Economic
Investigation

Evening: Dinner at O’Pazzo (located at Mariniersweg 90, very close to hotel Eden Savoy).
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Saturday, September 13:

09.30-10.15:

10.15-11.00:

11.00-11.30:

11.30-12.30:

12.30-14.00:

14.00-14.45:

14.45-15.30:

15.30-16.00:

16.00-16.45:

Jan Stoop (EUR)
Return to Sender: Ethical Behavior, Social Class, and Envelopes

Michele Belot (Edinburgh)
How Do Job Seekers Search for Jobs?

coffee break

Steve Levitt (Chicago)
Title TBA

lunch

Christiane Bradler (ZEW) and Susanne Neckermann (EUR)
Money Meets Recognition: A Field Experiment

Sandra Vriend (VU)
Control-based or Trust-based Auditing: A Field Experiment in Long-term Care

coffee break

Ben Vollaard (UvT)
Between Saying and Doing. Testing Preferences for Consistency in a
Field Experiment

Evening: informal drinks and dinner.

The workshop is organized by Josse Delfgaauw and Robert Dur and sponsored by the Erasmus
School of Economics and the Tinbergen Institute.

Location of the workshop: Woudestein campus, Burgemeester Oudlaan 50, Rotterdam, H-building
(‘Tinbergen Building’), 9th floor, room 2.



